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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Scarlett Rd (Condo)

Auction Opens. Fri, May 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Glassware

Glass & Ceramic Vases
Cooking & Baking Items
Kitchen Items

Kitchen Items

Small Kitchen Appliances
Copper Items

Stuffed Animals

Decorative Pillows
Decorative Baskets
Blankets & Bedspreads
Linens & Towels

Table Coverings

Flat Screen TV

Compact Disc System
Electronics

Books

LPs and Tony Bennett Photograph
CD, VHS, DVDs, Audio Books
Office Supplies and Crafts
Household Items

Garden Ornaments

Games and Trinkets
Christmas and Seasona Items
Christmas Decor Items
Tools & Hardware

Solid Teak Mirror

Solid Teak Bedroom Dresser
Single Bed

Wicker Chair

Antique Wood Table

Folk Art Chair & Pine Stool

12

Auction Closes: Thu, May 12 7:00pm ET

Lot
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056

Title

Stereo Cabinet, Metal CD Rack and Metal Wine
Rack

Trays and Magazine Rack

Decorative Items

Silverplate and Sterling

Decor

Time Pieces and Barometer

Candle Holders & Candles

Beswick Chinaand More

Decorative Items

Lamps

Royal Doulton Sheila

Picture Frames & Robert Bateman Print
Decorative Items

Inspirational Decor & Decorative Tins
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978
Franklin Mint Sterling Silver Gem-Ingot 1978

Leather Case for Franklin Mint Sterling Silver
Gem-Ingot 1978

Teak Shelf
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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